
 

DETAILS OF ANNUAL CHARGES AND OTHER DUES FOR THE YEAR 2019-2020 

Particulars 

B.A.(P) 
With (FT 

& 
Physical

. 
Educati

on ) 
Both 

B.A.(P) & 
B.A.(H) 

Economi
cs, Hindi, 
Pol.Sci., 
English, 
History, 
Philosop

hy,Sansk
rit 

B.A.(P) 
MUSIC 

& 
Physica

l 

Educati
on 

B.A.(P) 
FT, 

ADC & 
Comp
uter 

Applic
ation 

B.A.(P) 
With FT 

& 
Comput

er 
Applica

tion) 
Both 

B.Com 
(P) 

B.Com 
(H) BBE 

B.Sc 
(H) 

Math
s 

M.A. 
Sanskr

it, 
Philos
ophy & 

Pol.Sci
ence 

Admission 
Fee 

                   
25  

                            
25  

             
25  

               
25  

                
25  

            
25  

            
25  

            
25  

            
25  

                 
25  

 
NSS Fee 

                   
20  

                            
20  

             
20  

               
20  

                
20  

            
20  

            
20  

            
20  

            
20  

                 
20  

Tuition 
Fee 

                 
180  

                          
180  

           
180  

             
180  

              
180  

          
180  

          
180  

           
180  

           
180  

                
216  

Magazine 
Fee 

                   
40  

                            
40  

             
40  

               
40  

                
40  

            
40  

            
40  

            
40  

            
40  

                 
40  

Library 
Fee 

                 
125  

                          
125  

           
125  

             
125  

              
125  

          
125  

          
125  

           
125  

           
125  

                
125  

Water, 
Electricity 
& Maint. 

                   
60  

                            
60  

             
60  

               
60  

                
60  

            
60  

            
60  

            
60  

            
60  

                 
60  

Garden 
Fee 

                 
200  

                          
200  

           
200  

             
200  

              
200  

          
200  

          
200  

           
200  

           
200  

                
200  

Identity 
Card Fee 

                 
100  

                          
100  

           
100  

             
100  

              
100  

          
100  

          
100  

           
100  

           
100  

                
100  

W.U.S. 

                     
5  

                              
5  

              
5  

                 
5  

                  
5  

             
5  

             
5  

              
5  

              
5  

                   
5  

DU 
Cultural 
Council 

                     
5  

                              
5  

              
5  

                 
5  

                  
5  

             
5  

             
5  

              
5  

              
5  

                   
5  

University 
Developm
ent Fee 

                 
600  

                          
600  

           
600  

             
600  

              
600  

          
600  

          
600  

           
600  

           
600  

                
600  

University 
Examinati
on Fee 

               
1,820  

                        
1,020  

        
1,820  

          
1,420  

           
1,820  

       
1,020  

       
1,320  

        
2,62

0  

        
1,02

0  
             

1,420  

University 
Enrolment 
Fee 

                 
250  

                          
250  

           
250  

             
250  

              
250  

          
250  

          
250  

           
250  

           
250  

                
250  

University 
Athletic 
Associatio
n Fee 

                   
50  

                            
50  

             
50  

               
50  

                
50  

            
50  

            
50  

            
50  

            
50  

                 
50  

Delhi 
University 
Students 
Union Fee 

                   
20  

                            
20  

             
20  

               
20  

                
20  

            
20  

            
20  

            
20  

            
20  

                 
20  

University 
Library 
Fee 

                   
-    

                            
-    

             
-    

               
-    

                
-    

            
-    

            
-    

             
-    

             
-    

                   
3  

University 

Library 
Developm

                   
-    

                            
-    

             
-    

               
-    

                
-    

            
-    

            
-    

             
-    

             
-    

                
200  



 

ent Fee 

University 
Library 
Security 
Deposite 

                   
-    

                            
-    

             
-    

               
-    

                
-    

            
-    

            
-    

             
-    

             
-    

             
1,000  

Women 

Developm
ent & ICC  

                   
10  

                            
10  

             
10  

               
10  

                
10  

            
10  

            
10  

            
10  

            
10  

                 
10  

College 
Security 
Fee 

                 
200  

                          
200  

           
200  

             
200  

              
200  

          
200  

          
200  

           
200  

           
200  

                
200  

Others 

                   
-    

                            
-    

             
-    

               
-    

                
-    

            
-    

            
-    

      
12,0
00  

             
-    

                  
-    

Food 
Technolog

y Fee 

               

1,000  

                            

-    

             

-    

               

-    

           

1,000  

            

-    

            

-    

             

-    

             

-    

                  

-    

Digital 
Initiative 
Fee 

                 
650  

                          
650  

           
650  

             
650  

              
650  

          
650  

          
650  

           
650  

           
650  

                
650  

Labtorator
y Fee 

                   
-    

                            
-    

             
-    

          
1,000  

           
1,000  

            
-    

       
1,000  

             
-    

        
1,00

0  
                  
-    

Sports Fee 

                 
800  

                          
800  

           
800  

             
800  

              
800  

          
800  

          
800  

           
800  

           
800  

                
800  

Students  
Amenities 
Fee 

                 
695  

                          
695  

           
695  

             
695  

              
695  

          
695  

          
695  

           
695  

           
695  

                
695  

Medical 
Fee 

                 
250  

                          
250  

           
250  

             
250  

              
250  

          
250  

          
250  

           
250  

           
250  

                
250  

Students 

Union Fee 

                 
100  

                          
100  

           
100  

             
100  

              
100  

          
100  

          
100  

           
100  

           
100  

                
100  

Social 
Function 
& Cultural 
Activities  

                 
300  

                          
300  

           
300  

             
300  

              
300  

          
300  

          
300  

           
300  

           
300  

                
300  

Students 
Aid/Stude
nts 
Welfare 
Fee 

                 
300  

                          
300  

           
300  

             
300  

              
300  

          
300  

          
300  

           
300  

           
300  

                
300  

Students 
Societies 

                 
200  

                          
200  

           
200  

             
200  

              
200  

          
200  

          
200  

           
200  

           
200  

                
200  

Orientatin 
Day & 
Annual 

Day 

                 

200  

                          

200  

           

200  

             

200  

              

200  

          

200  

          

200  

           

200  

           

200  

                

200  

College 
Developm
ent Fee 

               
1,000  

                        
1,000  

        
1,000  

          
1,000  

           
1,000  

       
1,000  

       
1,000  

        
1,00

0  

        
1,00

0  
             

1,000  

Auditoriu
m Fee 

                 
200  

                          
200  

           
200  

             
200  

              
200  

          
200  

          
200  

           
200  

           
200  

                
200  

Miscellane
ous Fee 

                 
200  

                          
200  

           
200  

             
200  

              
200  

          
200  

          
200  

           
200  

           
200  

                
200  

General 
Maintenan
ce Fee 

                 
600  

                          
600  

           
600  

             
600  

              
600  

          
600  

          
600  

           
600  

           
600  

                
600  

TOTAL 10,205 8,405 9,205 9,805 11,205 
       

8,405  9,705 

      
22,0
05  

9,40
5 10,044 

  

 

                                                                                                     



Note: Refund of Fees: As per University guidelines. 

 If the Bank Fee Slip is lost, verification will be done by College Office on payment of 

Rs. 30/- 

 No student will be permitted to appear for the University Examination unless all dues 

of the College are cleared and a clearance certificate obtained. 

 Only fifty percent of the Security Deposit is refunded, in the month of December, to 

those students who have passed the Annual Examinations, provided they submit the 

refund form duly filled to the College Office between 1 September and 30 November 

of the year. The remaining fifty percent of the Security Deposit goes to the Golden 

Old Students' Association. A deduction will be made from the Security Deposit if any 

College property has been damaged, or a library book has been lost or damaged. 

 Clearance certificate must be obtained from the Library, N.C.C., Sports and Office 

before the refund of Security money. 

* Foreign students should get in touch with the cashier for fee details 

# Subject to change 


