DETAILS OF ANNUAL CHARGES AND OTHER DUES FOR THE YEAR 2019-2020

	-	r	-	-		1			1	
Particulars	B.A.(P) With (FT & Physical Educati on) Both	B.A.(P) & B.A.(H) Economi cs, Hindi, Pol.Sci., English, History, Philosop hy,Sansk rit	B.A.(P) MUSIC & Physica 1 Educati on	B.A.(P) FT, ADC & Comp uter Applic ation	B.A.(P) With FT & Comput er Applica tion) Both	B.Com (P)	B.Com (H)	BBE	B.Sc (H) Math s	M.A. Sanskr it, Philos ophy & Pol.Sci ence
Admission						\- <i>\</i>	/		-	
Fee	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25	25
NSS Fee	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20
Tuition Fee	180	180	180	180	180	180	180	180	180	216
Magazine Fee	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40	40
Library Fee	125	125	125	125	125	125	125	125	125	125
Water, Electricity & Maint.	60	60	60	60	60	60	60	60	60	60
Garden Fee	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200
Identity Card Fee	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
w.u.s.	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5
DU Cultural Council	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5	5
University Developm ent Fee	600	600	600	600	600	600	600	600	600	600
University Examinati on Fee	1,820	1,020	1,820	1,420	1,820	1,020	1,320	2,62 0	1,02 0	1,420
University Enrolment Fee	250	250	250	250	250	250	250	250	250	250
University Athletic Associatio n Fee	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50	50
Delhi University Students Union Fee	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20	20
University Library Fee	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	3
University Library Developm	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	200

ent Fee										
University Library Security Deposite	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,000
Women Developm ent & ICC	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10	10
College Security Fee	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200
Others	_	_	_	-	_	-	-	12,0 00	-	-
Food Technolog y Fee	1,000	-	-	-	1,000	-	-	-	-	-
Digital Initiative Fee	650	650	650	650	650	650	650	650	650	650
Labtorator y Fee	-	-	_	1,000	1,000	-	1,000	-	1,00 0	-
Sports Fee	800	800	800	800	800	800	800	800	800	800
Students Amenities Fee	695	695	695	695	695	695	695	695	695	695
Medical Fee	250	250	250	250	250	250	250	250	250	250
Students Union Fee	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Social Function & Cultural Activities	300	300	300	300	300	300	300	300	300	300
Students Aid/Stude nts Welfare										
Fee	300	300	300	300	300	300	300	300	300	300
Students Societies	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200
Orientatin Day & Annual Day	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200
College Developm ent Fee	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,000	1,00 0	1,00 0	1,000
Auditoriu m Fee	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200
Miscellane ous Fee	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200	200
General Maintenan ce Fee	600	600	600	600	600	600	600	600	600	600
TOTAL	10,205	8,405	9,205	9,805	11,205	8,405	9,705	22,0 05	9,40 5	10,044

Note: Refund of Fees: As per University guidelines.

- If the Bank Fee Slip is lost, verification will be done by College Office on payment of Rs. 30/-
- No student will be permitted to appear for the University Examination unless all dues of the College are cleared and a clearance certificate obtained.
- Only fifty percent of the Security Deposit is refunded, in the month of December, to those students who have passed the Annual Examinations, provided they submit the refund form duly filled to the College Office between 1 September and 30 November of the year. The remaining fifty percent of the Security Deposit goes to the Golden Old Students' Association. A deduction will be made from the Security Deposit if any College property has been damaged, or a library book has been lost or damaged.
- Clearance certificate must be obtained from the Library, N.C.C., Sports and Office before the refund of Security money.

* Foreign students should get in touch with the cashier for fee details # Subject to change